Sep 10 2024 (13:22) India Rail Info 1

Machilipatnam - Nagarsol Special Fare One Way Special/07169X - Exp - SCR
AWB/Aurangabad to NSL/Nagarsol
5h 13m - 89 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTM  |Machilipatnam 12:20 0 | 0 46 |2 |SCR
2 GDV  |Gudivada Junction 13:08 13:10 2m (0 |1 37 |52 |10 |SCR
3 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:00 14:20 20m (0 |1 80 |24 (19 |SCR
4 MAG |Mangalagiri 14:49 14:50 Tm |0 |1 92 |34 |33 |SCR
5 GNT  |Guntur Junction 15:26 15:31 5m [0 |1 112 |48 |32 |SCR
6 |SAP  |Sattenapalle 16:24 16:25 m |0 |1 155 |73 SCR
7 |PGRL |Piduguralla 16:51 16:52 m |0 |1 186 [61 |106 [SCR
8 NDKD |Nadikude Junction 17:13 17:14 Tm |0 [1 208 |56 SCR
9 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 17:55 18:00 5m |0 |1 246 |44 SCR
10 |NLDA |Nalgonda 18:51 19:01 10m |0 |1 284 |43 [226 |SCR
11 |SC Secunderabad Junction 21:35 22:00 25m 1 393 |50 |[536 |SCR
12 |KMC |Kamareddi 00:10 00:12 2m |0 (2 502 |65 SCR
13 |NZB |Nizamabad junction 01:00 01:02 2m [0 |2 554 |46 SCR
14 |BSX Basar 01:40 01:42 2m [0 |2 584 |59 (344 [SCR
15 |DAB  |Dharmabad 01:52 01:54 2m (0 |2 [593 |31 [355 [SCR
16 |MUE |Mudkhed junction 03:30 03:32 2m |0 (2 |643 |48 372 |SCR
17 |NED |Hazur Sahib Nanded 04:00 04:05 5m |0 (2 |665 |46 |362 |SCR
18 |PAU |Purna junction 04:45 04:47 2m |0 |2 695 |52 |382 [SCR
19 |PBN |Parbhanijunction 05:20 05:25 5m [0 |2 724 |60 |412 |SCR
20 |J Jalna 07:20 07:22 2m |0 |2 |838 |71 |502 [SCR
21 |AWB |Aurangabad 08:15 08:17 2m (0 |2 [901 |17 |[556 [SCR
22 |NSL |Nagarsol 13:30 0 |12 |99 |- SCR

Sep 102024 (13:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



